KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAs CONSERVATION DivisioN

CLOSURE OF SURFACE PIT

KOLAR Document ID: 1537099

Form CDP-4
April 2004
Form must be Typed

Operator Name:

Val Energy, Inc.

License Number: 5822

Operator Address:

125 N MARKET ST STE 1110 WICHITA KS 67202 1728

Contact Person: Duystin Wyer

Phone Number: ( 316 ) 263 - 6688

Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-035-19572-00-01

Lease Name & Well No.:. HERRENBRUCK V1-30 OWWO

Type of Pit: Pit Location (QQQQ):
|| Emergency Pit [ | Burn Pit E2 SW _SW NE
(] Settling Pit 0] Drilling Pit sec. 30 twp. 32 R 6 0] East [ ] West
D Workover Pit D Haul-Off Pit 2970 Feet from D North / @ South Line of Section
2145 Feet from @ East / D West Line of Section
Cowley County
Date of closure: 11/20/2020
Was an artificial liner used? D Yes @ No

If no, how were the sides and bottom sealed to prevent downward migration of the pit contents?

Clay Bottom

Abandonment procedure of pit:

Let dry, cover

Submitted Electronically



	cdp4-1: Val Energy, Inc.
	cdp4-2: 5822
	cdp4-3: 125 N MARKET ST STE 1110  WICHITA KS 67202 1728
	cdp4-4: Dustin Wyer
	cdp4-5: 316
	cdp4-6: 263
	cdp4-7: 6688
	cdp4-8: 15-035-19572-00-01
	cdp4-9: HERRENBRUCK V1-30 OWWO
	cdp4-10: Off
	cdp4-11: Off
	cdp4-12: Off
	cdp4-13: Off
	cdp4-14: Yes
	cdp4-15: Off
	cdp4-16: E2
	cdp4-17: SW
	cdp4-18: SW
	cdp4-19: NE
	cdp4-20: 30
	cdp4-21: 32
	cdp4-22: 6
	cdp4-23: Yes
	cdp4-24: Off
	cdp4-25: 2970
	cdp4-26: Off
	cdp4-27: Yes
	cdp4-28: 2145
	cdp4-29: Yes
	cdp4-30: Off
	cdp4-31: Cowley
	cdp4-32: 11/20/2020
	cdp4-33: Off
	cdp4-34: Yes
	cdp4-35: Clay Bottom
	cdp4-36: Let dry, cover
	cdp4-37: 
	cdp4-38: 
	cdp4-39: 
	cdp4-40: 
	cdp4-41: 


